9-14
15
16-18
19-21
22-26
27-28
29-31
32-33
34-35
36
37-39%
40*
41*

42*

2018 NOVAPEX PALOMARES

Gold Rush Days

Go for the Gold! The Introduction of Women in the Olympic Games
Guam Guard Mail, April 8, 1930 to April 1, 1931

The Slogan Handstamps of Latvia: 1936 — 1940

Eight Centuries of Mail

Samoa: Powerful Nations Divide a Kingdom

The Heraldic Lion

Odorable Stamps

Invalid Postage Use

A History of the San Francisco Cliff House in Post Cards
Drive the Historic Columbia River Highway

American Presidents who Served in the Military

U.S. Postal Stationary E.F.0.s,1884-1958

Not Square-Stamp Shapes with Perforations

Postal History of Pan Am Fam-14, 1937 First Flight
Reformation500

The Rest of the Story

Non-competative

Special Awards

Dennis Hassler
Laurie Anderson
Bradley Fritts
Vesma Grinfelds
Dennis Hassler
Bradley Fritts
Nancy L. Swan
Pepe Lepew

Lisa Foster

Ed Bierman

Bradley Fritts

Miriam Santoriello- Thurston

Douglas Sandler

Larry Crain

Mark Woodward

Bob Grosch

Bob Grosch

Grand Award- Gold Rush Days

AAPE Award Pin-The Heraldic Lion

Best Single Frame Exhibit-Guam Guard Mail

Clay McLain Memorial Award-Samoa:Powerful Nations Divide a Kingdom

Gold

Silver Bronze

Gold

Gold

Silver Bronze

Gold

Vermeil

Silver

Vermeil

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Women Exhibitors “Sterling Achievement Award”-US Postal Stationary E.F.O’s, 1884-1958

APS Best Exhibit by an APS Member-Gold Rush Days



