2018 NOVAPEX PALOMARES

1-5	Gold Rush Days	Dennis Hassler	Gold
6-7	Go for the Gold! The Introduction of Women in the Olympic Games	Laurie Anderson	Silver Bronze
8	Guam Guard Mail, April 8, 1930 to April 1, 1931	Bradley Fritts	Gold
9-14	The Slogan Handstamps of Latvia: 1936 – 1940	Vesma Grinfelds	Gold
15	Eight Centuries of Mail	Dennis Hassler	Silver Bronze
16-18	Samoa: Powerful Nations Divide a Kingdom	Bradley Fritts	Gold
19-21	The Heraldic Lion	Nancy L. Swan	Vermeil
22-26	Odorable Stamps	Pepe Lepew	Silver
27-28	Invalid Postage Use	Lisa Foster	Vermeil
29-31	A History of the San Francisco Cliff House in Post Cards	Ed Bierman	Gold
32-33	Drive the Historic Columbia River Highway	Bradley Fritts	Silver
34-35	American Presidents who Served in the Military	Miriam Santoriello- Thurs	ton Bronze
36	U.S. Postal Stationary E.F.O.s,1884-1958	Douglas Sandler	Bronze
37-39*	Not Square-Stamp Shapes with Perforations	Larry Crain	
40*	Postal History of Pan Am Fam-14, 1937 First Flight	Mark Woodward	
41*	Reformation500	Bob Grosch	
42*	The Rest of the Story	Bob Grosch	

• Non-competative

Special Awards

Grand Award- Gold Rush Days

AAPE Award Pin-The Heraldic Lion

Best Single Frame Exhibit-Guam Guard Mail

Clay McLain Memorial Award-Samoa:Powerful Nations Divide a Kingdom

Women Exhibitors "Sterling Achievement Award"-US Postal Stationary E.F.O's, 1884-1958

APS Best Exhibit by an APS Member-Gold Rush Days